506230228 09/01/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6276972

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHRISTOPHER HORVATH	01/30/2015
LASZLO O. ROMODA	01/30/2015
IQBAL K. AHMED	03/24/2015
BRIAN SCOTT HAMSTROM	01/30/2015
WESLEY ANNE JUNG	01/30/2015
VANESSA I. VERA	02/02/2015
RONALD D. BACHE	01/27/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AQUESYS, INC.
Street Address:	26970 ALISO VIEJO PARKWAY
City:	ALISO VIEJO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92656

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16854908

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)830-0700

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7148300600

Email: sonia.velazquez@morganlewis.com

NATHAN S. SMITH **Correspondent Name:**

600 ANTON BOULEVARD Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: **SUITE 1800**

Address Line 4: COSTA MESA, CALIFORNIA 92626

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	122363-5236
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NATHAN S. SMITH
SIGNATURE:	/Nathan S. Smith/
DATE SIGNED:	09/01/2020

PAIENI **REEL: 053650 FRAME: 0226** 506230228

Total Attachments: 6 source=122363-5236_Assignment#page1.tif source=122363-5236_Assignment#page2.tif source=122363-5236_Assignment#page3.tif source=122363-5236_Assignment#page4.tif

source=122363-5236_Assignment#page5.tif source=122363-5236_Assignment#page6.tif

PATENT REEL: 053650 FRAME: 0227

Attorney Docket No.: 084988-0107

Page 1

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Christopher HORVATH, an United States citizen, residing at 24221 Robledo Circle, Mission Viejo, California 92691; Laszlo O. ROMODA, an United States citizen, residing at 13 Via Fontibre, San Clemente, California 92673; Iqbal K. AHMED, a United States citizen, having an address at 719 Parkland Avenue, Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5H 3G6; Brian Scott HAMSTROM, a United States citizen, residing at 4720 Via Colorado, Oceanside, California 92056; Wesley Anne JUNG, a United States citizen, residing at 19593 Orviento Drive, Trabuco Canyon, CA 92679; Vanessa I. VERA, United States citizen, residing at 24221 Robledo Circle, Mission Viejo, CA 92691; and Ronald D. BACHE, a United States citizen, residing at 22742 Cottonwood, Mission Viejo, CA 92692 (hereinafter, collectively if more than one assignor, "ASSIGNOR") have invented, conceived, reduced to practice, or otherwise contributed certain technology, inventions, improvements, developments, ideas or discoveries in a INTRAOCULAR DEVICES (collectively hereinafter referred to as the "Work"), for which a U.S. Patent Application No. 14/541,070 (hereinafter the "Application") was filed on November 13, 2014;

AND WHEREAS, AqueSys, Inc., (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), a corporation, with its principal place of business at 26970 Aliso Viejo Parkway, Suite 200, Aliso Viejo, California 92656, desires to acquire all right, title, and interest in and to the Work and the Application:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the ASSIGNOR does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest throughout the world in the Work and the Application, and any other intellectual property rights in the Work, including, but not limited to, any trademarks, trade names, copyright rights, know how, trade secrets, copyright registrations, reproduction rights, and waives any and all moral rights in the Work under 17 U.S.C. § 106A or otherwise, for any and all uses of the Work, and any non-provisional patent application(s) claiming priority thereto that have been or may hereafter be filed, such non-provisional patent applications, including divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-parts thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority under International Conventions and any Letters Patent or related applications for the Work which may hereafter be granted or filed for in any country or countries foreign to the United States, including all extensions, divisions, reexaminations and reissues thereof; and does hereby authorize and request the Commissioner for Patents of the United States, and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue all Letters Patent for the Work to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

AND ASSIGNOR DOES HEREBY sell, assign, transfer, and convey to ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns all claims for damages and all remedies arising out of any violation of the rights assigned hereby that may have accrued prior to the date of assignment to ASSIGNEE, or may accrue hereafter, including, but not limited to, the right to sue for, collect, and retain damages for past infringements of the Letters Patent, before or after issuance.

AND ASSIGNOR DOES HEREBY covenant and agree to provide any tangible property embodying or describing the Work, including without limitation all documents, drawings, prototypes,

DM_US 57300335-1.084988.0107

Attorney Docket No.: 084988-0107

Page 2

models, test results, designs, materials, computer programs and data, and the like, which, if not presently in the possession of ASSIGNEE, will be delivered to ASSIGNEE immediately upon request.

AND ASSIGNOR DOES HEREBY covenant and agree to communicate to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, any facts known to ASSIGNOR respecting the Work, and testify in any legal proceeding, assist in the preparation of any other provisional or non-provisional applications relating to the Work, sign all lawful papers, execute and make all rightful oaths and/or declarations in connection with the Work and the Application including any improvements made thereto, any non-provisional application(s) filed therefrom, and any continuing application(s) filed from aforementioned non-provisional application(s), and generally do everything possible to aid the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for the Work in all countries and ASSIGNOR does hereby appoint ASSIGNEE as ASSIGNOR's attorney-in-fact for the limited purpose of executing all documents and performing all other acts necessary to give effect and legality to this Assignment.

ASSIGNOR DOES HEREBY acknowledge that, to the best of ASSIGNOR's knowledge, the Work is patentable, and ASSIGNOR further agrees not to take any action challenging or opposing, on any grounds whatsoever, ASSIGNEE'S rights granted under this Agreement, or the validity thereof. No course of conduct or dealing between the parties shall act as an amendment, modification or waiver of any provision of this Agreement, and only an amendment, modification or waiver which is contained in a written agreement signed by both ASSIGNEE and ASSIGNOR shall be effective. Further, this Agreement contains the entire understanding between the parties with respect to the subject matter hereof, and there are no representations, warranties, promises or undertakings other than those contained herein.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this 30th day of January,

Christopher HORVATH

STATE OF CA
COUNTY OF Orease ss.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

SEAN PETRONE
Commission # 2088031
Notary Public - Celliornis
Orange County
My Comm. Expires Jun 8, 2018

Notary Signature

DM US 57300335-1 084988 0107

	Page 3
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto	set my hand and scal this 30 day of January.
	Laszlo O. ROMODA
STATE OF CA SS.	
On 1-38-15, before me, 5(6) of personally appeared Laszlo O. ROMODA, who person whose name is subscribed to the version of the version whose name is subscribed to the version whose name is subscribed to the version of the version whose name is subscribed to the version of the	(name and title of "Notary Public") proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he d that by his signature on the instrument the person, or executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal. [SEAL Commission 9 2020551 Strong County by Canan. Emins Jul 8, 2018	Notary Signature
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto 20_15	set my hand and seal this 24 day of March Iqbal K. AHMED
STATE OF COUNTY OF 8s.	and the second s
the person whose name is subscribed to the w	, (name and title of "Notary Public") ved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be vithin instrument, and acknowledged to me that he I that by his signature on the instrument the person, or executed the instrument.
[SEAL]	Notary Signature

DM_US 57300335-1.084988.0107

Attorney Docket No.: 084988-0107

Attorney Docket No.:	084988-0107
•	Page 4

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this 30 day of 300 day. 2015. STATE OF CA On 1-3 end, before me, $\frac{\sum_{k \in A} \frac{1}{k} + i e^{-k}}{\sum_{k \in A} \frac{1}{k} + i e^{-k}}$, (name and title of "Notary Public") personally appeared Brian Scott HAMSTROM, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. [SEAL] SEAN PETRONE Notary Signature Commission # 2008031 Notery Public - California **Orange County** Comm. Expires Jun 8, 2018 Wesley Anne JUNG STATE OF CA On 1-3 = 15, before me, Seen 124 cone, (name and title of "Notary Public") personally appeared Wesley Anne JUNG, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. ISE/ Notary Signature Commission # 2068031 Notery Public - Californie **Oranga County** dy Comm. Expires Jun 8, 2018

DM US 57300335-1 084988.0107

	Attorney Docket No.: 084988-0107
	Page 5
	Vanessa I. Viete
2A	V SEED, COSE 2. V MOTE 2
STATE OF UP	
COUNTY OF Grange. ss.	
On	Omay last (name and title of "Notary Public") and to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be thin instrument, and acknowledged to me that the that by the signature on the instrument the person, or executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	MAZ
MASSEE OMAR RASULI Commission # 1996020 Rotary Public - California Grange County My Comm. Expires Nov 25, 2016	Notary Signature
	Ronald D. BACHE
	A SOUTH AND A SOUTH AND A SOUTH ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATIO
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF Ss.	
the person whose name is subscribed to the wi	(name and title of "Notary Public") yed to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be thin instrument, and acknowledged to me that he hat by his signature on the instrument the person, or accuted the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
[SEAL] SEAL]	
yer or	Notary Signature

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

CIVIL CODE § 1189

Title or Type of Document: Attorney in Fact Trustee Trustee Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Corpo	A notary public or other officer completing this certific document to which this certificate is attached, and not to	ate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the he truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
Country of OFA NG CONTROL Date Date Date Here insert Name and Title of the Officer Name(s) of Signer(s) Who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) of signer(s) executed the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) of the first person(s) signar(s) (so satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) signar(s) (so called the first person(s) satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) signar(s) (so called the first person(s) satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) signar(s) (so called the first person(s) satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) signar(s) signar(s) signar	State of California	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arr subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Notary Public Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Clamited General Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Carabias Ofa Nos	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arr subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Notary Public Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Clamited General Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	County of Or October 1	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arr subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Notary Public Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Clamited General Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	On JANUARY 20 LOS before me. Ke	win Cash, Potary Public
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arr subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Notary Public Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Clamited General Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Date	Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arr subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (b) she/they executed the same in subscribed to the within instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Notary Public Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: All Though Dacket No. 8 1/48 Document Date: Description of Attached Document Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Clamited General Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	end & mand b	Racha
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (s/ars subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (file/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(s), and that by (file/she/they is signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Notary Public. Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Itie or Type of Document: After August (Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Climited Ceneral Individual Attorney in Fact Other: Other: Other: Other: OTHIS TURNES MY 1832 Document Corporate Officer — Title(s): Corporate Officer — Title(s): Corporate Officer — Conservator Other: Other:	personally appeared 17011417 2	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (half) she/their executed the same in the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Notary Public. Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Attached Document Signer's Name: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited — General Individual — Attorney in Fact Trustee — Guardian or Conservator Other:		Namejs) or Signensy
of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Signature of Notary Public Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Attorney Docket No. 08 48 Document Date: Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — United General Individual Attorney in Fact Cother: Other: Other: Officer — Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	subscribed to the within instrument and acknow fils/her/their authorized capacity(jes), and that by fi	rledged to me that fig/she/they executed the same in ig/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
Commission # 2092158 Notary Public - California Orange County Notary Public - California Orange County Notary Public Camm. Emirss Osc 4, 2018 Signature Signature Signature of Notary Public		of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph
Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL	å (Cinc. Commission # 2092158	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Allera Docket Document Date: Corporate of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Partner Limited General Individual Attorney in Fact Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Other:		Signature Kerin Catto
Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Attached Document Title or Type of Document Date: Docket Document Date: Doc		
Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Attached Docket Notice Docket Notice Document Date: Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Partner — Limited General Individual Attorney in Fact Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator General Guardian or Conservator		
Title or Type of Document: Atla Total Docket No. 100 1982 Document Date: Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	Though this section is optional, completing this	information can deter alteration of the document or
Title or Type of Document: Atla Total Docket No. 100 1982 Document Date: Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:		
Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator Other: ☐ Other:	Description of Attached Document	AU . 0165
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: AHOTALA DacKe	+ No. 18 998 2 Document Date:
Signer's Name: ☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: ☐ Other:	Title or Type of Document: Attorney Dacke	+ No.08 998 2 Document Date:
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other:	Fitle or Type of Document: Afformay Docke Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Tha	+ No. 18 99 8 5 0 0 0 5 in Named Above:
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: ☐ Other:	Title or Type of Document: <u>Affor New Docks</u> Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other The	n Named Above:
☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: ☐ Other:	Fitle or Type of Document: Afformad Docke Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other The Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name:	n Named Above:
☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other:	Fitle or Type of Document: Afformus Dacks Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Tha Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s):	sn Named Above: Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s):
3 Other:	Fitle or Type of Document: Affornay Docke Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other The Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: ☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General	sin Named Above: Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — □ Limited □ General
Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing:	Fitle or Type of Document: Attorney Docke Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other That Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: □ Corporate Officer — Title(s): □ Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Individual □ Attorney in Fact	sin Named Above: Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Individual □ Attorney in Fact
	Title or Type of Document: At of No.1 Docke Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other The Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: □ Corporate Officer — Title(s): □ Partner — □ Limited □ General □ Individual □ Attorney in Fact □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other:	Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Individual Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:

PATENT REEL: 053650 FRAME: 0233

RECORDED: 09/01/2020